THE DATASHEET OF
IXDI414PI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
• Built using the advantages and compatibility
of CMOS and IXYS HDMOSTM processes
• Latch-Up Protected Over Entire
Operating Range

GND GND
Vcc
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type Temp. Range Configuration
IXDN414PI 8-Pin PDIP
IXDN414SI 14-Pin SOIC -55°C to 125°C
IXDN414CI 5-Pin TO-220 -55°C to 125°C
IXDN414YI 5-Pin TO-263 -55°C to 125°C
Non Inverting
IXDI414PI 8-Pin PDIP
IXDI414SI 14-Pin SOIC -55°C to 125°C
IXDI414CI 5-Pin TO-220 -55°C to 125°C